WEST

RAUCTIONS

05/12/24 10:16:21

westauction.com

Online Auction of Plaster Casting Equipment, Paragon Kiln, Milling Machine,
L athe, and More

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT

Lot

0100
0101
0102

0103
0108

0109

0110
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0127
0128
0129
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135

Title
Plaster Casting Equipment
Paragon Kiln

Rust-oleum Striping Machine and (9) Cans of
White Striping Paint

Across International Industrial Chiller

Across international Induction Heater and Foot
Pedal

Handler MFG. CO. Polisher and Assorted
Polish Wheels

Grobet Vacuum Table with Cart

(28) Assorted Crucibles and Disposable Funnels
(2) O2 Tanks

Assorted Personal Protective Equipment
GO0759 Grizzly Milling Machine
Optomitry Chair

Buffalo 6" Bench Grinder

Charge Air Pro 2.5-Gal Air Compressor
Oxy Acetylene Regulators

G0768Z Grizzly Lathe

Taoshiba Dehumidifiers

Assorted Machine Tools

Siemens L oadcenters

King machinery Horizontal Band Saw
High Temperature Sensor

Office Desks

Table

Workbench Table

Workbench Table with attached outlet
Work Table

Kenmore Refridgerator

Wax Working Equipment

Flammable Cabinet Lockers (2)

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 10 3:00pm PT

Lot

0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0152

0153

0154

0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

Title

Dining Room Table

Weélls Polishing lathe

Front Counter with storage shelfs
Wells Polishing Lathe

Vacuum Table

(7) Panasonic Office Phones
Work Table

Counter with storage space
Decicators/Debubbler

Shore A Hardness Tester HT-6510A
Large working table

UV curing machines

Max Fan Pro Series (2)

(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow
Light

(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow
Light

(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow
Light

(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow
Light

Office Desks
Office Desks
Office desks
(6) White Plastic Grow Tubs 4x8
(6) White Plastic Grow Tubs 4x4



05/12/24 10:16:21

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately, following the auctions close.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, November 15th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3312
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3312

