

westauction.com

Online Auction of Plaster Casting Equipment, Paragon Kiln, Milling Machine, Lathe, and More

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 8 10:00am PT

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 10 3:00pm PT

Lot	Title
0100	Plaster Casting Equipment
0101	Paragon Kiln
0102	Rust-oleum Striping Machine and (9) Cans of White Striping Paint
0103	Across International Industrial Chiller
0108	Across international Induction Heater and Foot Pedal
0109	Handler MFG. CO. Polisher and Assorted Polish Wheels
0110	Grobet Vacuum Table with Cart
0112	(28) Assorted Crucibles and Disposable Funnels
0113	(2) O2 Tanks
0114	Assorted Personal Protective Equipment
0115	G0759 Grizzly Milling Machine
0116	Optomitry Chair
0117	Buffalo 6" Bench Grinder
0118	Charge Air Pro 2.5-Gal Air Compressor
0119	Oxy Acetylene Regulators
0120	G0768Z Grizzly Lathe
0121	Toshiba Dehumidifiers
0122	Assorted Machine Tools
0123	Siemens Loadcenters
0124	King machinery Horizontal Band Saw
	High Temperature Sensor
0127	Office Desks
0128	Table
	Workbench Table
0131	Workbench Table with attached outlet
0132	Work Table
0133	Kenmore Refridgerator

0134 Wax Working Equipment

0135 Flammable Cabinet Lockers (2)

Lot	Title
0136	Dining Room Table
0137	Wells Polishing lathe
0138	Front Counter with storage shelfs
0139	Wells Polishing Lathe
0140	Vacuum Table
0141	(7) Panasonic Office Phones
0142	Work Table
0145	Counter with storage space
0146	Decicators/Debubbler
0147	Shore A Hardness Tester HT-6510A
0148	Large working table
0149	UV curing machines
0150	Max Fan Pro Series (2)
0152	(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow Light
0153	(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow Light
0154	(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow Light
0155	(5) Gavita Pro 1000 Watt E-Series DE Grow Light
0156	Office Desks
0157	Office Desks
0158	Office desks
0159	(6) White Plastic Grow Tubs 4x8
0160	(6) White Plastic Grow Tubs 4x4

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately, following the auctions close.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, November 15th, 2022, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**